
Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BELL S1

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ENM510S
F39 (34)

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

FPG511S
SHOOPALA, A
G41 (36)

EEF511S
AMUSHEM
BE H
G33 (30)M
on

ANE511S
SHIWAMBI R
G33 (30)

ENM510S
F39 (34)

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

15:00-16:55
FPG511S
SHOOPALA, A
F46 (34)

T
ue

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

ENM510S
F39 (34)

EEF511S
AMUSHEM
BE H
G69 (107)W

ed

FPG511S
SHOOPALA, A
F46 (34)

ENM510S
F39 (34)

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

15:00-16:55
ANE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F56 (20)

T
hu

EEF511S
AMUSHEM
BE H
G33 (30)

ENM510S
F42 (34)

ANE511S
SHIWAMBI
R
G33 (30)

ANE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F56 (20)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BELL S3

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

EPJ511S
KAPALI, DN
F17 (34)

ICT521S
Evi Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutako
; Victoria
Haidula
D2/0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

M
on

da
y

ECC511S
KAPALI, DN
F46 (34)

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

DGE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F56 (20)

ECD611S
MBANDEKA, W
F42 (34)

T
ue

ICT521S
Evi Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutako
; Victoria
Haidula
D2/0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

DGE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F39 (34)

W
ed

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

DGE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F42 (34)

ECD611S
MBANDEKA, W
F52 (0)

ECC511S
KAPALI, DN
F42 (34); F46 (34)

T
hu

IED520S
G33 (30)

ICT521S
Evi Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutako
; Victoria
Haidula
D2/0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

Fr
id

ay
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BELL S5

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)

MCA611S
MBANDEKA, W
F52 (0)M

o

IAU611S
NGONGA, E
F42 (34)

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)

CCE611S
FRANCIS SA
F52 (0); G60 (35)T

ue

MCA611S
MBANDEKA, W
F52 (0)

CCE611S
FRANCIS SA
F42 (34)

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)W

e

IAU611S
NGONGA, E
F39 (34)

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)T
hu

Fr
i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BELL S7

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

M
o

DCN711S
LUBOBYA C
G54AT

ue

ESD711S
OYEDOKUN ZO
F52 (0)

WCS711S
FRANCIS SA
F52 (0); G60 (35)W

e

DCN711S
LUBOBYA C
G54A

WCS711S
FRANCIS SA
F42 (34)T

hu

ESD711S
OYEDOKUN ZO
F52 (0)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BPEN S1

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

FPG511S
SHOOPALA, A
G41 (36)

EEF511S
AMUSHEM
BE H
G33 (30)

ENM510S
KAENAND
UNGE, T
G33 (30)M

on

ANE511S
SHIWAMBI R
G33 (30)

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

ENM510S
KAENAND
UNGE, T
G33 (30)

15:00-16:55
FPG511S
SHOOPALA, A
F46 (34)

T
ue

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

ENM510S
KAENAND
UNGE, T
G69 (107)

EEF511S
AMUSHEM
BE H
G69 (107)W

ed

EEF511S
AMUSHEMBE H
F09 (15)

FPG511S
SHOOPALA, A
F46 (34)

ENM510S
KAENAND
UNGE, T
G33 (30)

EAP511S
MS TEAMS

15:00-16:55
ANE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F56 (20)

T
hu

EEF511S
AMUSHEM
BE H
G33 (30)

ENM510S
KAENAND
UNGE, T
G69 (107)

ANE511S
SHIWAMBI
R
G33 (30)

ANE511S
SHIWAMBI R
F56 (20)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BPEN S3

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

EIW511S
NGONGA, E
F09 (15); G57 (34)M

o

ICT521S
Evi Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutako
; Victoria
Haidula
D2/0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

IMT611S
MBANDEKA, W
F42 (34)

ETD611S
KAPALI, DN
F17 (34)

T
ue

sd
ay

ICT521S
Evi Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutako
; Victoria
Haidula
D2/0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

EIW511S
NGONGA, E
G41 (36); G57 (34)

W
ed

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

ETD611S
KAPALI, DN
F09 (15); F17 (34)

IMT611S
MBANDEKA, W
F39 (34)

T
hu

IED520S
G33 (30)

ICT521S
Evi Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutako
; Victoria
Haidula
D2/0/FCI LAB
12 (180)

ENM610S
KATOMA, V
G69 (107)

Fr
id

ay
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BPEN S5

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)M

o

IAU611S
NGONGA, E
F42 (34)

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)

ELM611S
AMUSHEMBE H
F09 (15); G54AT

ue

ELM611S
AMUSHEMBE H
F63 (29)

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)W

e

IAU611S
NGONGA, E
F39 (34)

ICE712S
A15/1/311
(70)

15:00-16:55
ELP611S
JOSHUA A
G57 (34)

T
hu

ELP611S
JOSHUA A
G54AFr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 07BPEN S7

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

PWP711S
PAULUS, P
F09 (15); LG12 (32)

PSS711S
NGONGA, E
G57 (34)M

o

RET711S
G54A

PSA711S
PAULUS, P
LG12 (32)T

ue

HVE711S
SENDEGEYAM A

RET711S
PAULUS, P
LG12 (32)

PWP711S
PAULUS, P
LG24 (30)W

e

PSA711S
PAULUS, P
F09 (15); G36 (30)

RET711S
PAULUS, P
LG12 (32)T

hu

PSS711S
NGONGA, E
G57 (34)

HVE711S
SENDEGEYAM A

Fr
i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEET S1

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

AMC511S
F42 (34)

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
E3/1/044
(152)

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29); G57
(34)

15:00-16:55
CEN510S
LUBOBYA C
E3/1/044 (152)M

on

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29); G57
(34)

IED511S
ABIATAR
MS TEAMS

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
G69 (107)

15:00-16:55
APH511S
LUFUMA D
D3/G/AUD 1 (272)T

ue

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
G69 (107)

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29)

CEN510S
LUBOBYA C
E3/1/044 (152)

15:00-16:55
AMC511S
F42 (34)W

ed

IED511S
KASHWEKA, GM
LG12 (32)

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
E3/1/044
(152)T

hu

APH511S
LUFUMA D
D3/G/AUD 1 (272)

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29); G57
(34)

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
G69 (107)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEET S3

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ECV611S
IIPINGE M
F09 (15); F63 (29)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

AEP611S
KANYIMBA, K
F63 (29)

M
on

ECV611S
IIPINGE M
F42 (34)

EMC611S
KANYIMBA
, K
G69 (107)

AEP611S
SIMEON,
AM
F63 (29)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

EMC611S
KANYIMBA, K
F09 (15); F63 (29)

T
ue

ADS611S
DIPURA, S
F17 (34)

AEP611S
KANYIMBA, K
F39 (34)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
F63 (29)

15:00-16:55
PFE610S
SHOOPALA, A
E3/1/044 (152)W

ed

ECV611S
IIPINGE M
F63 (29)

AEP611S
KANYIMBA
, K
F63 (29)

ADS611S
DIPURA, S
F56 (20); F63 (29)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

15:00-16:55
PFE610S
SHOOPALA, A
G41 (36)T

hu

ADS611S
DIPURA, S
F42 (34)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

EMC611S
KANYIMBA
, K
G33 (30)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEET S5

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152);
MS TEAMS

CCN611S
DIPURA, S
F46 (34)

M
on

CAM711S
DIPURA, S
F52 (0)

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152)

SYM710S
JANUARY, CJ; KAPUTU, T
G09 (40)

T
ue

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152);
MS TEAMS

ACT711S
ABOLARINWA, JA
G54A

CAM711S
DIPURA, S
F46 (34)

W
ed

SYM710S
KAPUTU, T
G09 (40)

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152)

15:00-16:55
ACT711S
ABOLARINWA, JA
F52 (0); G54A

T
hu

CCN611S
DIPURA, S
F46 (34)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEET S7

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ETM810S
JOHN, S
G37 (36)M

o

15:00-16:55
ERM811S
KODICHERLA, S
G69 (107)

17:15-19:35
RAE811S
AMUPOLO AT

ue

OCS811S
ABOLARINWA, JA
G54A

RAE811S
AMUPOLO A
F09 (15)W

e

ERM811S
KODICHERLA, S
G69 (107)

OCS811S
ABOLARINWA, JA
G54A

MWE811S
LUBOBYA C
F63 (29)T

hu

ETM810S
JOHN, S
G19 (26)

MWE811S
LUBOBYA C
F17 (34); F52 (0)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEEP S1

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

AMC511S
ZULU, AD
D3/G/AUD 1 (272)

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
E3/1/044
(152)

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29); G57
(34)

15:00-16:55
CEN510S
LUBOBYA C
E3/1/044 (152)M

on

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29); G57
(34)

IED511S
ABIATAR
MS TEAMS

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
G69 (107)

15:00-16:55
APH511S
LUFUMA D
D3/G/AUD 1 (272)T

ue

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
G69 (107)

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29)

CEN510S
LUBOBYA C
E3/1/044 (152)

AMC511S
ZULU, AD
D3/G/AUD 1 (272)W

ed

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
E3/1/044
(152)

15:00-18:00
IED511S
CHAKA, V
G69 (107)

T
hu

APH511S
LUFUMA D
D3/G/AUD 1 (272)

EAP511S
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29); G57
(34)

MTM511S
GODWIN, 
G69 (107)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEEP S3

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ECV611S
IIPINGE M
F09 (15); F63 (29)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

AEP611S
KANYIMBA, K
F63 (29)

M
on

ECV611S
IIPINGE M
F42 (34)

EMC611S
KANYIMBA
, K
G69 (107)

AEP611S
SIMEON,
AM
F63 (29)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

EMC611S
KANYIMBA, K
F09 (15); F63 (29)

T
ue

ADS611S
DIPURA, S
F17 (34)

AEP611S
KANYIMBA, K
F39 (34)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
F63 (29)

15:00-16:55
PFE610S
SHOOPALA, A
E3/1/044 (152)W

ed

ECV611S
IIPINGE M
F63 (29)

AEP611S
KANYIMBA
, K
F63 (29)

ADS611S
DIPURA, S
F56 (20); F63 (29)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

15:00-16:55
PFE610S
SHOOPALA, A
G41 (36)T

hu

ADS611S
DIPURA, S
F42 (34)

MTM611S
EEGUNJO
BI, AS
E3/1/044
(152)

EMC611S
KANYIMBA
, K
G33 (30)

PFE610S
SHOOPALA, A
G41 (36)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEEP S5

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

EMC711S
KUMAR, P
F17 (34)

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152);
MS TEAMS

PST711S
JOSHUA A
F39 (34)

ATM711S
KUMAR, P
F63 (29)

M
on

PST711S
JOSHUA A
F39 (34)

ATM711S
KUMAR, P
F09 (15); F17 (34)

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152)

SYM710S
JANUARY, CJ; KAPUTU, T
G09 (40)

16:00-16:55
EMC711S
KUMAR, P
F39 (34)

T
ue

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152);
MS TEAMS

ATM711S
KUMAR, P
F42 (34)

PST711S
JOSHUA A
G61 (36)

W
ed

EMC711S
KUMAR, P
F17 (34)

SYM710S
KAPUTU, T
G09 (40)

CML111S
KUUGONGELW
A, ESTER; VAN
ZYL,
MARGARETHA
D4/G/AUD N
(152); D4/G/
AUD S (152)

T
hu

EMC711S
KUMAR, P
F09 (15); F39 (34)

ATM711S
KUMAR, P
F39 (34)Fr

i
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Electrical Power and Electronics Week1
Group timetable - 08BEEP S7

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:10 17:15 18:35 18:40 19:55

ETM810S
JOHN, S
G37 (36)

HVE711S
OBE E
F66 (30)M

o

ETD811S
KUMAR, P
F66 (30)

15:00-16:55
ERM811S
KODICHERLA, S
G69 (107)

17:15-19:35
RAE811S
AMUPOLO AT

ue

TDN811S
GOPE, G
F09 (15); G57 (34)

ETD811S
KUMAR, P
G54A

RAE811S
AMUPOLO A
F09 (15)W

e

TDN811S
GOPE, G
F63 (29)

ERM811S
KODICHERLA, S
G69 (107)

ETD811S
KUMAR, P
G57 (34)

HVE711S
OBE E
F09 (15); F17 (34)T

hu

ETM810S
JOHN, S
G19 (26)

EDP811S
MUSTI, K

Fr
i
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